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L TERMINAL EXAM TIME TABLE FOR STD. VI -2025-2026

DATE DAY Class VI
25.08.2025 Monday GK / Computer Science
28.08.2025 | Thursday Al
30.08.2025 | Saturday III Lang
01.09.2025 | Monday Holiday
02.09.2025 Tuesday Social Studies
03.09.2025 | Wednesday Holiday
04.09.2025 | Thursday Maths
05.09.2025 Friday Holiday
06.09.2025 | Saturday Science
08.09.2025 Monday Holiday
09.09.2025 Tuesday English
10.09.2025 | Wednesday Holiday
11.09.2025 | Thursday II. Lang
Note : 11.09.2025 & 12.09.2025 will be a full working day.
Class6  Term 1 portions
ENGLISH Lessons Grammar Writing skill
1) A caterpillar called 1) Conjunctions 1) Poster making
Matthew 2) Direct and Indirect 2) Diary Entry
2) The banyan tree speech My little book of
3) Leah's pony 3) Subject - verb literature
Poem agreement 1) The gift of Magi
1) Foreign Lands 4) Finite and Non - finite
2) The Laburnum verbs
5) Present and Past
Participles
II Language HINDI gudlLf Sanskrit
LAY UJE?, S1234 Lesson No 1,2,3.4&6
>0 B ; Grammar
3 m qg 95 - Number Names
2 TR P i 1R (S| (L Sl Shabdha Roopani
: &g S0 Dhathu Roopani
S 2.2|606U6V5 5 HlQ
6. 3f-Jwva o b
IAEEELET]
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1.0 o Lo’ (6 suesinguiGev..
2.4 2 Ld LD
3849 @14y .&levreny
4. A (Fd) 3. &e06 86007
Gureimal
Maths Ln -1 More on Olympiad portion
Numbers Ch-123(Levell)
Ln-2 Whole Numbers
Ln -3 Playing with
Numbers
Ln -15 Constructions
(Ex -15.1 alone )




Science

Ch-1 Food where does
it comes from?

Ch-2 Components of
food.

Ch-3 Separation of
substances.

Ch-4 Fibre to fabric.
Ch-5 Sorting materials
nto groups

Ch-9 Form and
movement in animals
Ch-11 Measurement
and motion .

Social science

History

Ls-1 When, where and
how

Ls-2 The Earliest
societies

Ls-3 The First farmers
and herders.

Geography

Ls-1 The Earth in the
solar system

Ls-2 Lines on a globe
Ls-3 The Motions of the
earth

Civics

Ls-1 Human diversity
Ls-2 Diversity and
Discrimination

Ls-3 Understanding
Government.

GK

Pagenos. 1 to 15

Computer
Science

Chapter 1- More on
Windows 10

Chapter 2 - Enhancing
a Presentation
Chapter 3 - Computer
Vision

Al

Chapter 1 -6
Activity 1 -5




